
COVERALLS 

   

 

PROTECH LAB COAT 

 

 

AApppplliiccaattiioonn  
 Protects against radioactive contamination 
 For use in radiation controlled areas of nuclear 

facilities 
 Painting industry 
 Clean room 

 

Special characteristics CE User instructions 
 Anti-static and dirt-repellent 
 Water-repellent 
 Lint free 
 Long lasting 
 Fast drying 
 Can be produced in any desired design 

  Washable up to 60 °C 
 Tumble dry 

 

Product description  
 Coverall made of 100% synthetic fabric, 98% nylon and 2% Carbon filament 
 Ultra-tight weave with a maximum of 20-30 micron openings 
 Fabric weight approx. 135 g/m2 
 One chest pocket 
 Thigh pockets 
 Long zipper in the front covered by a flap 
 Adjustable arm and leg openings with elastic combined with additional snap adjustment available  

 

Colour Size Chest Circumference (cm) Height (cm) 
 Yellow (standard) 
 White 
 Blue 

 L 
 XL 
 2XL 
 3XL 
 4XL 

(52/54) 
(56/58) 
(60/62) 
(64/66) 
(68) 

 102 – 108 
 110 – 116 
 118 – 124 
 126 – 130 
 132 – 136 

 178 – 182  
 184 – 188  
 190 – 194  
 196 – 200 
 202 – 206 

 

Disposal  
Fabric is free of chlorine and can be disposed of through incineration.  The disposal is based on the type and 
level of residual contamination. 
  


