

PROTECH LAB COAT



Application

- Protects against radioactive contamination
- → For use in radiation controlled areas of nuclear facilities
- → Painting industry
- Clean room

CE

Special characteristics

- Anti-static and dirt-repellent
- → Water-repellent
- Lint free
- Long lasting
- Fast drying
- Can be produced in any desired design

User instructions

- Washable up to 60 °C
- Tumble dry

Product description

- Coverall made of 100% synthetic fabric, 98% nylon and 2% Carbon filament
- Ultra-tight weave with a maximum of 20-30 micron openings
- Fabric weight approx. 135 g/m²
- One chest pocket
- Thigh pockets
- Long zipper in the front covered by a flap
- → Adjustable arm and leg openings with elastic combined with additional snap adjustment available

Colour	Size	Chest Circumference (cm)	Height (cm)
Yellow (standard)	→ L (52/54)	→ 102 − 108	→ 178 – 182
→ White	→ XL (56/58)	→ 110 – 116	→ 184 – 188
→ Blue	→ 2XL (60/62)	→ 118 – 124	→ 190 – 194
	→ 3XL (64/66)	→ 126 – 130	→ 196 – 200
	→ 4XL (68)	→ 132 – 136	→ 202 – 206

Disnosa

Fabric is free of chlorine and can be disposed of through incineration. The disposal is based on the type and level of residual contamination.